Date 8/30/2019
Contract Name:
Woest Elderberry Sanitary Sewer Change Order No. GO 1
Contract No. 9412
Project/MUNIS No. 11842
Change Order Project No.
Ald, District 9

Change Order Description: -
Raock was encountered in trench for new sanitary sewer

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

(STA 102+50 - 111+50) 11842-83-173
Contractor:
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202
MIDDLETON WI 53662
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract: *Matk if negollated (N) or bld (B) unit price
Item No, Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
ROCK EXCAVATION 900.00 TF 64.00 (N) §7,600.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 13.27% 57,600.00
The Original Contract Total 433,964.26
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 113.27% 491,564.26
This Contract is a: ] Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 9/13/19
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order September 13, 2019

Contractor's Acceptance

By RSN
Title oA
Date 11019

4
City's Approval (see reverse side for instyuctiehs // 5 Date _
Construction Inspector /] ﬁa /ZZ/ Q’// 7S
Construction Supervisor A AT s
Engineer ( 7 el 7y ~
Board of Public Works - S o m X ZINCE NG
= 1

Contract paid to date]| 49 727 0° |

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

MO q-13-19
GF- 7] -17

Cvo g-18- lﬁ




